

Materiale intretinere-1370

I.D.: 85205975

Data
publicarii 24.07.23

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 1.246,64 RON - 1.246,64 RON

Descriere: 1 SPRAY RAL 9005 NEGRU 400ML B 2 16.81 33.61 6.39 2 SPRAY SC HIGH TEMPERATURE NEGRU 400ML B 2 26.05 52.10 9.90 3 DUPLICOLOR FLY COLOR RAL 6005 VERDE FRUNZE BUC 2 15.13 30.25 5.75 4 DILUANT UNIV.509 0.9L BUC 2 11.76 23.53 4.47 5 CERESIT SANITAR CS 25TP CHOCOLAT 280ML BUC 1 28.57 28.57 5.43 6 CERESIT CS25 SAN MANHAN. BUC 1 28.57 28.57 5.43 7 SILICON UNIVERSAL NEGRU 280ML DB BUC 2 25.21 50.42 9.58 8 77299 MANUSI LATEX BENMAN 10 BUC 3 7.56 22.69 4.31 9 42673 MANUSA NITRIL XL BUC 2 10.92 21.85 4.15 10 ROATA ROABA 350-8 CU BUCSA BUC 1 57.98 57.98 11.02 11 677887 CONECTOR ADAPTOR 1/2-3/424 BUC 3 3.78 11.34 2.16 12 7482657 PERIE CU SARMA BUC 3 5.04 15.13 2.87 13 BURGHIU TREPATAT 4-30MM HSS BUC 1 43.70 43.70 8.30 14 PERIE SARMA AL TIP 1 380X0.30M BUC 2 6.72 13.45 2.55 15 CARABINA GALVANIZATA 100X10MM CU PIULITA BUC 5 5.46 27.31 5.19 16 99300 STOPITOR BUC 2 6.72 13.45 2.55 17 39912 FRANGHIE CAUCIUC 10MM FF GROUP BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 18 39910 FRANGHIE CAUCIUC 2BUC/SET 8 FF GROUP SET 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 19 DISC RSQ PREMIUM 125X1.5 BUC 10 3.36 33.61 6.39 20 LACAT 265 50MM AUR B 4 7.14 28.57 5.43 21 LACAT 264 38MM AUR B 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 22 T-51023-04 BANDA MASCARE 50MM/50M TESA BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 23 SURUB GIPS CT 3.5X55 NG FR BUC 1000 0.07 67.23 12.77 24 SURUB AF HEX 6.3X50 7504 BUC 142 0.63 89.50 17.00 25 ANTIMUCEGAI SAVO 500ML BUCATAR B 3 19.33 57.98 11.02 26 EMAIL IDEEA MARO DESCHIS 4L 8002 BUC 1 100.00 100.00 19.00 27 BALAMA SUDABILA 20X85 BUC 2 6.30 12.61 2.39 28 CIL 90C 45/45 UNI 3C